
Major	
  in	
  Earth	
  &	
  Environmental	
  Science,	
  Atmosphere	
  &	
  Surface	
  Processes	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
ENVI	
  130	
  World	
  Cultures	
  &	
  Env	
  
ENVI	
  110/L	
  Intro	
  Env	
  Sci	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  	
  
ENVI	
  170/L	
  Earth	
  Science	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   13	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

MATH	
  131	
  Calculus	
  I	
  
ENVI	
  211	
  Physical	
  Geography	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
CHEM	
  105/L	
  General	
  Chemistry	
  &	
  Lab	
  
	
  

4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  

MATH	
  132	
  Calculus	
  II	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
	
  

4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   14	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

ENVI	
  353	
  Weather	
  &	
  Climate	
  
PHYS	
  105/L	
  General	
  Physics	
  I	
  &	
  Lab	
  
ENVI	
  A&SP	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
ENVI	
  350	
  Geomorphic	
  Process	
  
CHEM	
  106/L	
  OR	
  PHYS	
  106/L	
  
ENVI	
  A&SP	
  Elective	
  	
  
ENVI	
  A&SP	
  Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   16	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
ENVI	
  A&SP	
  Elective	
  
ENVI	
  A&SP	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ENVI	
  460	
  Conserv	
  &	
  Sustain	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   12	
  
	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Earth	
  &	
  Environmental	
  Science,	
  Geoscience	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
ENVI	
  130	
  World	
  Cultures	
  &	
  Env	
  
ENVI	
  170/L	
  Earth	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
ENVI	
  110/L	
  Intro	
  Env	
  Sci	
  
ENVI	
  270	
  Earth	
  History	
  	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   13	
   	
   16	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

MATH	
  131	
  Calculus	
  I	
  
ENVI	
  380	
  Mineralogy	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
ENVI	
  Geoscience	
  Elective	
  
	
  

4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

MATH	
  132	
  Calculus	
  II	
  
ENVI	
  382	
  Petrology	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
Historical	
  Studies	
  
Elective	
  

4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

ENVI	
  475	
  Stratigraphy	
  &	
  Sedimentation	
  
CHEM	
  105/L	
  General	
  Chemistry	
  &	
  Lab	
  
ENVI	
  457	
  Environmental	
  Geology	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ENVI	
  385	
  Structural	
  Geology	
  
ENVI	
  Geoscience	
  Elective	
  
ENVI	
  389/L	
  Intro	
  Field	
  Geology	
  
CHEM	
  106/L	
  General	
  Chemistry	
  II	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
2	
  
4	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

PHYS	
  105/L	
  General	
  Physics	
  I	
  &	
  Lab	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
ENVI	
  Geoscience	
  Elective	
  
ENVI	
  Geoscience	
  Elective	
  
	
  

4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

ENVI	
  460	
  Conserv	
  &	
  Sustain	
  
ENVI	
  Geoscience	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
PHYS	
  106/L	
  Physics	
  II	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   13	
   	
   13	
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